Last
Baylor
Beard
Beard
Billingsley
Bloom
Brown
Cave Sr
Childs
Cortez
Cote

Davis

Day

De Bardeleben
Dixon
Dozier
Dunn
Eastin
Fernandez
Fernandez
Figueroa
Forte
French
Gamble
Giltner

Givens Goldsmith

Hagan Sr
Hall
Hall
Hardaway

Hekimian Williams

Hernandez
James
James
Jimenez
Jones
Kilcrease
Kinsler
Knox

Kuhn

First
Olivia L
Beauregard
Julius L
Teresa
John Andrew
Sheena
Brandon D
Richard A
Edgar E
Lenny
Charles
Michael
Charles G
Jeffery W
Leaneze H
Michael C
Allen
Isabel
Luis A
Diana M
Sean
Jonathan D
Jerome
Daniel
Sophilia L
Walter W
Leonard D
Renee
Warren
Elizabeth
Adalberto
Kimberly
Izell
Roberto
Corey A
Paul
Patricia
Kevin

Dan

Marion County Marriage Course Provider List

Office Phone
410-870-5615
352-748-4055
352-687-3133
352-245-2227
352-694-2212
561-663-6345
352-843-7210
352-245-9106
352-307-3004
352-624-0545
352-421-9411
904-262-3200
352-369-4422
352-274-3319
352-875-4240
352-732-3333
352-351-3789
407-246-4913
786-529-4266
787-692-2424
352-873-3767
352-622-7881
352-694-7680
352-245-9850
352-209-4447
352-489-2730
813-638-1829
813-638-1829
352-237-3422
813-856-5222
352-286-9667
352-817-6162
352-732-1118
305-414-2199
352-818-0475
352-291-2080
352-426-3770
407-719-0624
352-622-1119

City
Elliocott
Wildwood
Ocala
Belleview
Ocala
Orlando
Ocala
Belleview
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Jacksonville
Ocala

Ocala

Ocala

Ocala

Ocala
Orlando
Boca Raton
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Summerfield
Ocala
Dunnellon
Dunnellon
Dunnellon
Ocala
Tampa
Ocala

Ocala

Ocala

Coral Gables
Mt Dora
Ocala

Ocala
Winter Garden
Ocala

as of 05/01/2024

Instructor Title

Affiliation

Therapist
Pastor
Pastor

Pastor

Reverend

Minister

Chaplin
Therapist
Pastor

Reverend

Pastor
Father
Reverend
Reverend
Pastor

Pastor
Pastor
Pastor
LMHC
Pastor

Pastor

Pastor
Pastor

Reverend
Pastor
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Life Revisions Counseling LLC
House of Prayer

Emmanuel Christian Life Center
Souls Harbor FPC

Central Baptist Church

Foccus Inc USA

Higher Ground Harvest Center
First Baptist Church of Belleview
Nueva Vida Iglesia

Church @ The Springs

Availability

Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public

Kingdon Restoration and Deliverance outreach Ministries Open to Public

Diocese of St Augustine

Redeemer Community Church PCA

True Christian Church

New Shady Grove Baptist Church Inc
Associates Evaluation & Therapy

One Life Fellowship

Diocese of Orlando

I AM Ministries International Inc

Iglesia Pentecostal Abrigo Del Altisimo en Ocala Inc
Meadowbrook Church

Grace Episcopal Church

Mt Canaan Missionary Baptist Church
Community Harvest Baptist Church
Anchor Church of God Inc

First Baptist Church of Dunnellon

Word Of Truth Temple of Jesus Christ Il
Word Of Truth Temple of Jesus Christ I
New Shady Grove Mission Baptist Church
Envision Love LLC / FLPremaritalCourse.com
Primera Iglesia Bautista Marion Oaks
Worldwide Christian Ministry Inc

New Chapel Baptist Church

Life Church Family Worship Center
Crossroads Church Of God

True Life Tabernacle

1st UMC Winter Garden

Central Christian Church

CONGREGATION ONLY
CONGREGATION ONLY
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
Open to Public
Open to Public
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
Open to Public
Open to Public
Open to Public
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY



Last

Lane

Larry
Lipthrott
Lockstampfor
Lofton
Lombardi
Long

Lopez
Mack Harrell
Matos
Mclntyre
McKinon
McReynolds
Nave
Nelson
Nelson
Nichols
Nunn

Nunn

Paz

Phillips
Ramirez
Rauls

Reilly
Rhoulhac
Rivera
Rodrigue
Sheedy
Sherman
Smith
Snavely
Sterling
Stewart
Thomas
Van Santen
Wade
Webb-Cullen
Williams Sr
Wimmer

First
Johnny
Charles lll
Dawn
Michael
Freddie
Doug
Fabian
Carlos M
Carol
Porfirio
Tim
James L
Larry
Evan Ray
Frank

T Patricia
Cory D
Danny JR
Carla
Rogney
Vernon
Carlos H
Michael

Terrence Arthur

Ovedia
Samuel
Kenny
Patrick J
Myra
Steven R
Cynthia Ann
Rudolph
Neigel
Pamela
Frans
Jeff
Michael
Robbie
Lisa J

Marion County Marriage Course Provider List

Office Phone
352-694-2163
352-622-4913
407-740-7763
352-236-2211
352-572-4820
352-873-3767
352-390-7278
352-209-8280
352-629-4359
352-347-8777
352-347-3001
352-342-3691
352-286-1003
352-622-1119
651-731-7580
352-732-5834
352-470-8660
352-292-8653
352-292-8653
352-237-5741
352-629-7058
352-441-0397
352-291-9199
352-203-4810
352-355-2650
352-414-8897
352-861-5571
352-629-8092
352-591-4701
352-209-7515
352-245-7944
352-595-3963
352-347-0700
352-873-3767
352-622-7881
352-351-1827
352-401-5683
352-629-0275
352-347-6422

City
Ocala
Ocala
Winter Park
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Reddick
Floral City
Ocala
Woodbury
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Florida
Ocala
Belleview
Ocala
Oxford
Ocala
Ocala
Reddick
Ocala
Summerfield
Citra
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Belleview

as of 05/01/2024

Instructor Title

Affiliation

Pastor
Minister
LCSW
Reverend
Pastor
Pastor
Ordained Minister
Bishop
Reverend
Pastor
Reverend
Pastor

Reverend
Pastor
Pastor
Pastor
Pastor
Reverend

Pastor
Reverend
Pastor
Pastor
Reverend
Pastor
Pastor
Pastor
Pastor
Minister
Pastor
Pastor
Pastor
Father
Pastor
Pastor
Reverend
Reverend
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Trinity Baptist Church

Twenty Seventh Ave Chuch of Christ

The Relationship Learning Ctr
Neighborhood Church Ocala

EWF World Outreach Ministries
Meadowbrook Church

New Shady Grove Mission Baptist Church
Casa de Restauracion Cristo la Roca Inc
Zion United Methodist Church

Primera Iglesia Bautista Marion Oaks
Marion Oaks Assembly of God

LifeLine Community Ch Inc of Central FI
Grace Temple Church of the Living God
Central Christian Church

Online course: www.OnlineMarriagePreparation.com

Mt Tabor A.M.E. Church

House Church 2.0 Inc

Legacy View Church Inc

Legacy View Church Inc

College Road Baptist Church

Oakcrest Baptist Church

Iglesia Pentecostes Rocade Salvacion

Good Shepherd Presbyterian Church

Sacred Fire Ministries dba Sacred Fire Church
Glorious Hope Christian Life Church

Iglesia Pentecosta El Es El Gran Yo Soy AYO
Woodside Baptist Church

Blessed Trinity Catholic Chruch

Reddick Church of God

Revealing Truth Ministries-Outreach Christian Center
Tri County Unitarian Universalists

Citra SDA Church

World Outreach Evangelistic

Meadowbrook Church

Grace Episcopal Church

First Assembly of God

City Light Church

World Wide Christian Ministry Inc

St Marys Episcopal Church

Availability

Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public

Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public

Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
CONGREGATION ONLY
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public

Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public

Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
CONGREGATION ONLY
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public

Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
CONGREGATION ONLY
CONGREGATION ONLY
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public

Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public
CONGREGATION ONLY
Open to Public

Open to Public

Open to Public


http://www.onlinemarriagepreparation.com/
http://www.onlinemarriagepreparation.com/
http://www.onlinemarriagepreparation.com/

Marion County Marriage Course Provider List
as of 05/01/2024

Last First Office Phone City Instructor Title Affiliation Availability
Wolf Liliana 305-663-0010 Coral Gables Dr Online course: therapy@lilianawolf.com Open to Public
Ybarra JR Herran 352-895-4762 Ocala Risen Life Church of Florida Inc CONGREGATION ONLY
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